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29. "Campionato Italiano Vigili del Fuoco"

Federaz. vigili del fuoco volontari del Trentino

Classifica Combinata (Squadra)

SLALOM GIGANTE

Squadra Pt. 1 Pt. 2 Pt. 3 GR.M.
1 TN002 U.D. TN CAVALESE 9932 291 3277 13500
2 TNO009 U.D. TN POZZA DI FASSA 9180 513 1608 11301
3 S0001 C.P. SONDRIO 6785 142 1561 8488
4 BLO001 C.P. BELLUNO 5802 208 1412 7422
5 TO001 C.P. TORINO 6261 206 521 6988
6 GEO001 C.P. GENOVA 6346 62 0 6408
7 TNO10 U.D. TN PRIMIERO 3669 170 1727 5566
8 VB001 C.P. VERBANO C.O. 5032 37 44 5113
9 RM002 C.P. ROMA 4535 46 522 5103
10 MI001 C.P. MILANO 3621 0 0 3621
1 BZ001 U.D. BZ BOLZANO 3264 267 0 3531
12 VI001 C.P. VICENZA 3117 97 230 3444
13 AO0001 C.R. VALLE D'AOSTA 1960 94 1331 3385
14 VEO001 C.P. VENEZIA 3157 0 220 3377
15 TNO14 U.D. TN VALLAGARINA 3036 120 0 3156
16 TNO007 U.D. TN MEZZOLOMBARDO 2959 50 0 3009
17 BO001 C.P. BOLOGNA 2673 8 286 2967
18 TNOO03 U.D. TN CLES 2596 37 324 2957
19 CS001 C.P. COSENZA 2885 0 0 2885
20 MCO001 C.P. MACERATA 2722 85 0 2807
21 BZ005 CORPO PERMANENTE BOLZANO 2567 196 0 2763
22 CNO0O01 C.P. CUNEO 2450 15 0 2465
23 RA001 C.P. RAVENNA 2440 20 0 2460
24 FEO001 C.P. FERRARA 2291 36 66 2393
25 TS001 C.P. TRIESTE 2289 51 0 2340
26 ANO001 C.P. ANCONA 2182 22 0 2204
27 BI001 C.P.BIELLA 2054 42 0 2096
28 TNO13 U.D. TN TRENTO 1664 52 275 1991
29 RE001 C.P. REGGIO EMILIA 1674 86 0 1760
30 BA001 C.P. BARI 1706 20 0 1726
31 TNO12 CORPO PERMANENTE TRENTO 1655 13 0 1668
32 PC001 C.P. PIACENZA 1591 41 0 1632
33 GO001 C.P. GORIZIA 1381 27 162 1570
34 PV001 C.P. PAVIA 1513 29 0 1542
35 PEO001 C.P. PESCARA 1520 0 0 1520
36 BZ004 U.D. BZ BASSA PUSTERIA 1172 300 0 1472
37 BG001 C.P. BERGAMO 1350 102 0 1452
38 FCO001 C.P. FORLI CESENA 1421 4 0 1425
39 AL001 C.P. ALESSANDRIA 1365 0 0 1365
40 RO001 C.P. ROVIGO 1302 1 0 1303
41 TV001 C.P. TREVISO 769 0 496 1265
42 MOO001 C.P. MODENA 1198 46 0 1244
43 TNO004 U.D. TN FONDO 905 10 253 1168
44 RI001 C.P. RIETI 1113 0 0 1113
45 BZ002 U.D. BZ MERANO 1030 72 0 1102
46 TNO005 U.D. TN GIUDICARIE 967 120 0 1087
47 S1001 C.P. SIENA 1037 16 0 1053
48 TNOO1 U.D. TN BORGO VALSUGANA 313 13 704 1030
49 PGO001 C.P. PERUGIA 1023 1 0 1024
50 BZ003 U.D. BZ VIPITENO 863 130 0 993
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TNO006
RMO001
VAO001
VRO001
TNO11
GRO001
AQ001
CHO001
FG001
TEO001
MNO001
CB001
PT001
Fl1001
LCO001
SA001
BS001
TNOO08
TR001
CZ001
KR001
VT001
ATO001
RNO001
NA001
NOO001
PU001
PA001
VvCO001
1S001
CRO001

SLALOM GIGANTE

U.D. TN MALE
DIPARTIMENTO VV.F.
C.P. VARESE

C.P. VERONA

U.D. TN RIVA DEL GARDA
C.P. GROSSETO

C.P. L'AQUILA

C.P. CHIETI

C.P. FOGGIA
C.P.TERAMO

C.P. MANTOVA

C.P. CAMPOBASSO
C.P. PISTOIA

C.P. FIRENZE
C.P.LECCO

C.P. SALERNO

C.P. BRESCIA

U.D. TN PERGINE VALSUGANA
C.P. TERNI

C.P. CATANZARO
C.P. CROTONE

C.P. VITERBO

C.P. ASTI

C.P. RIMINI

C.P. NAPOLI

C.P. NOVARA

C.P. PESARO URBINO
C.P. PALERMO

C.P. VERCELLI

C.P. ISERNIA

C.P. CREMONA

Esposta Ore: 16:00
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